     HL-BLEDEM-CPSpecification Sheet
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Constant-Power Emergency LED Driver
Specifications subject to change without
notice.
Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443

SWITCHED LOAD.
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model
Output Operating Range Constant Output Power
Voltage (Vdc) Current (mAdc) (Watts) (Lumens)
HL-BLEDEM-CP-800 20-50 250-100 5.0 800
HL-BLEDEM-CP-1200 20-50 390-156 7.8 1200
HL-BLEDEM-CP-1600 20-50 535-214 10.7 1600
HL-BLEDEM-CP-2000 20-50 685-274 13.7 2000
HL-BLEDEM-CP-2400 20-50 850-340 17.0 2400
Electrical
•	 Universal 120-277V, 50/60 Hz input.
•	 Charge/Power “ON” LED indicator light and push-to-test
switch for mandated code compliance testing.